COUNTY OF RAMSEY

OFFICE OF COUNTY AUDITOR

ROAD RECORD

W.P.A. PROJ. 8546
0. P. 65-1-71.2668

369

NAME STILLWATER ROAD
ROAD NO. s 7.z, #212

FROM County Road #68&

TO Washington County Line

REMARKS:

NOTE: A diligent search has been
made to locate a road petition and
order in New Canada Township and
County Commissioners Book, on re-
cords. A further search made in
the Register of Deeds Office
revealed the above road plat and
field notes contained in Book of
Road Plat #2, Plat #16,

ROAD PLAT

Profile File #1R4

Commencing at the point where Seventh street meets the City Limits and run thence, Variation 10 deg., U5 min, Fast.

Yorth
Tast

North
South
Yorth
North
Yo rth
North

o

.

~N OOl W -
L]

I certify that the above plat and field notes of the Stillwater Road are

Road Plat Book #2
Plat #16

13

76
83
65
59
5L

58

decrees

desrees
degrees
degrees
degrees
degrees
degrees

15 minutes
30 minutes

30 minutes
45 minutes

Fast

55.C0
28,00

Tast 134,00

Tast
Fast
Fast
Tast
Rast

31,25
34.00
27.00
13.50

6.18

Chains
Chains
Chains
chains
chains
chains
chains

chains to post in center of

0ld road on line between Ramsey
and Washington Counties,

correct as surveyed by me in the month, A. D. 1858,




