COUNTY OF RAMSEY OFFICE OF COUNTY AUDITOR

ROAD RECORD

W. P. A. PROJ. 8546 O. P. 65-1-71_2668

		369				
NAME	STILLWATER ROAD					
ROAD NO.	S.T.H. #212					
FROM	County Road #68					
TO	Washington County Line					

Profile File #154

REMARKS:

NOTE: A diligent search has been made to locate a road petition and order in New Canada Township and County Commissioners Book, on records. A further search made in the Register of Deeds Office revealed the above road plat and field notes contained in Book of Road Plat #2, Plat #16.

ROAD PLAT

Commencing at the point where Seventh street meets the City Limits and run thence, Variation 10 deg. 45 min. East.

0.	North	73	degrees		East	55.00	Chains		
1.	East					28.00	Chains		
2.	North	76	degrees		East	134.00	Chains		
3.	South	83	degrees	15 minutes	East	31.25	chains		
4.	North	65	degrees	30 minutes	East	34.00	chains		
5.	North	59	degrees		East	27.00	chains		
6.	No rth	54	degrees	30 minutes	East	13.50	chains		
7.	North	58	degrees	45 minutes	East	6.18	chains to post in center of		
						old r	old road on line between Ramsey		
						and W	ashington Counties.		

I certify that the above plat and field notes of the Stillwater Road are correct as surveyed by me in the month, A. D. 1858.

Road Plat Book #2

Plat #16